
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN NEW YORK
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

52 (N/NY)

Federal

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 472 934 695 599 425 282 367 401 426 293 356 340 5,590 5,590

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 15.23 33.36 22.42 19.97 13.71 9.40 11.84 12.94 14.20 9.45 11.87 10.97 15.32

Federal Total

Jail Days 472 934 695 599 425 282 367 401 426 293 356 340 5,590 5,590

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 9.4019.97 13.71 11.8712.94 9.4522.4233.3615.23 14.2011.84 10.97 15.32

IGA

GBI Ulster County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 36 28 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73

Paid Jail Days 36 28 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73

Cost $ 3,672 $ 2,856 $ 918 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 7,446 $ 7,446

Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 1.16 1.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20

2EE Albany Co Jail

Jail Days 952 648 838 768 465 775 535 780 679 825 888 704 8,857 8,857

Paid Jail Days 952 648 838 768 465 775 535 780 679 825 888 704 8,857 8,857

Cost $ 113,574 $ 77,306 $ 99,973 $ 91,622 $ 55,474 $ 92,458 $ 63,826 $ 93,054 $ 81,005 $ 98,422 $ 105,938 $ 83,987 $ 1,056,640 $ 1,056,640

Rate $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30 $ 119.30

Avg Pop 30.71 23.14 27.03 25.60 15.00 25.83 17.26 25.16 22.63 26.61 29.60 22.71 24.27

2HN Chenango County Jail

Jail Days 389 242 284 373 338 258 195 261 216 152 140 96 2,944 2,944

Paid Jail Days 389 242 284 373 338 258 195 261 216 152 140 96 2,944 2,944
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 32,676 $ 20,328 $ 23,856 $ 31,332 $ 28,392 $ 21,672 $ 16,380 $ 21,924 $ 18,144 $ 12,768 $ 11,760 $ 8,064 $ 247,296 $ 247,296

Rate $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00 $ 84.00

Avg Pop 12.55 8.64 9.16 12.43 10.90 8.60 6.29 8.42 7.20 4.90 4.67 3.10 8.07

3TW Rensselaer Co Jail

Jail Days 2,354 2,236 2,495 2,231 2,381 2,262 2,678 2,703 2,402 2,408 2,406 2,432 28,988 28,988

Paid Jail Days 2,354 2,236 2,495 2,231 2,381 2,262 2,678 2,703 2,402 2,408 2,406 2,432 28,988 28,988

Cost $ 228,338 $ 216,892 $ 242,015 $ 216,407 $ 230,957 $ 219,414 $ 259,766 $ 262,191 $ 232,994 $ 233,576 $ 233,382 $ 235,904 $ 2,811,836 $ 2,811,836

Rate $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00

Avg Pop 75.94 79.86 80.48 74.37 76.81 75.40 86.39 87.19 80.07 77.68 80.20 78.45 79.42

3TS Warren Co Jail

Jail Days 416 335 279 269 298 389 447 467 406 308 188 211 4,013 4,013

Paid Jail Days 416 335 279 269 298 389 447 467 406 308 188 211 4,013 4,013

Cost $ 45,760 $ 36,850 $ 30,690 $ 29,590 $ 32,780 $ 42,790 $ 49,170 $ 51,370 $ 44,660 $ 33,880 $ 20,680 $ 23,210 $ 441,430 $ 441,430

Rate $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00

Avg Pop 13.42 11.96 9.00 8.97 9.61 12.97 14.42 15.06 13.53 9.94 6.27 6.81 10.99

3TL Washington Co LEC

Jail Days 319 219 194 189 261 191 175 150 149 150 187 155 2,339 2,339

Paid Jail Days 319 219 194 189 261 191 175 150 149 150 187 155 2,339 2,339

Cost $ 27,115 $ 18,615 $ 16,490 $ 16,065 $ 22,185 $ 16,235 $ 14,875 $ 12,750 $ 12,665 $ 12,750 $ 15,895 $ 13,175 $ 198,815 $ 198,815

Rate $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00

Avg Pop 10.29 7.82 6.26 6.30 8.42 6.37 5.65 4.84 4.97 4.84 6.23 5.00 6.41

2BA Oneida Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 1,053 1,049 1,156 1,027 1,245 1,121 1,326 1,143 962 850 805 823 12,560 12,560

Paid Jail Days 1,053 1,049 1,156 1,027 1,245 1,121 1,326 1,143 962 850 805 823 12,560 12,560

Cost $ 115,830 $ 115,390 $ 127,160 $ 112,970 $ 136,950 $ 123,310 $ 145,860 $ 125,730 $ 105,820 $ 93,500 $ 88,550 $ 90,530 $ 1,381,600 $ 1,381,600

Rate $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00

Avg Pop 33.97 37.46 37.29 34.23 40.16 37.37 42.77 36.87 32.07 27.42 26.83 26.55 34.41

2BB Onondaga Co Justice Ctr

Jail Days 70 37 24 3 3 5 2 10 11 7 32 3 207 207

Paid Jail Days 70 37 24 3 3 5 2 10 11 7 32 3 207 207

Cost $ 7,175 $ 3,792 $ 2,460 $ 308 $ 308 $ 512 $ 205 $ 1,025 $ 1,128 $ 718 $ 3,280 $ 308 $ 21,218 $ 21,218

Rate $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50

Avg Pop 2.26 1.32 0.77 0.10 0.10 0.17 0.06 0.32 0.37 0.23 1.07 0.10 0.57

3TC Onondaga Corr Fac - Jameson PENN

Jail Days 277 215 183 157 52 83 201 178 158 159 147 166 1,976 1,976
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 277 215 183 157 52 83 201 178 158 159 147 166 1,976 1,976

Cost $ 28,392 $ 22,038 $ 18,758 $ 16,092 $ 5,330 $ 8,508 $ 20,602 $ 18,245 $ 16,195 $ 16,298 $ 15,068 $ 17,015 $ 202,540 $ 202,540

Rate $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50 $ 102.50

Avg Pop 8.94 7.68 5.90 5.23 1.68 2.77 6.48 5.74 5.27 5.13 4.90 5.35 5.41

2HP Tioga Co Jail

Jail Days 669 464 529 559 401 330 341 327 274 220 124 70 4,308 4,308

Paid Jail Days 669 464 529 559 401 330 341 327 274 220 124 70 4,308 4,308

Cost $ 54,189 $ 37,584 $ 42,849 $ 45,279 $ 32,481 $ 26,730 $ 27,621 $ 26,487 $ 22,194 $ 17,820 $ 10,044 $ 5,670 $ 348,948 $ 348,948

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 21.58 16.57 17.06 18.63 12.94 11.00 11.00 10.55 9.13 7.10 4.13 2.26 11.80

2AY Montgomery Co Jail

Jail Days 674 756 993 1,108 1,288 746 852 799 825 775 618 725 10,159 10,159

Paid Jail Days 674 756 993 1,108 1,288 746 852 799 825 775 618 725 10,159 10,159

Cost $ 77,510 $ 86,940 $ 114,195 $ 127,420 $ 148,120 $ 85,790 $ 97,980 $ 91,885 $ 94,875 $ 89,125 $ 71,070 $ 83,375 $ 1,168,285 $ 1,168,285

Rate $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00

Avg Pop 21.74 27.00 32.03 36.93 41.55 24.87 27.48 25.77 27.50 25.00 20.60 23.39 27.83

2AV Franklin Co Corr

Jail Days 2 0 1 0 8 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 16 16

Paid Jail Days 2 0 1 0 8 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 16 16

Cost $ 158 $ 0 $ 79 $ 0 $ 632 $ 0 $ 158 $ 0 $ 79 $ 158 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,264 $ 1,264

Rate $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00 $ 79.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 79.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.04

2EB Broome Co Jail

Jail Days 144 206 452 399 212 204 321 324 230 361 402 398 3,653 3,653

Paid Jail Days 144 206 452 399 212 204 321 324 230 361 402 398 3,653 3,653

Cost $ 13,968 $ 19,982 $ 43,844 $ 38,703 $ 20,564 $ 19,788 $ 31,137 $ 31,428 $ 22,310 $ 35,017 $ 38,994 $ 38,606 $ 354,341 $ 354,341

Rate $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00 $ 97.00

Avg Pop 4.65 7.36 14.58 13.30 6.84 6.80 10.35 10.45 7.67 11.65 13.40 12.84 10.01

3QY Columbia Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 365 365

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 365 365

Cost $ 2,790 $ 2,520 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 2,790 $ 32,850 $ 32,850

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

GBU Essex County Correctional Facility
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 23 28 31 30 14 28 32 31 30 31 11 43 332 332

Paid Jail Days 23 28 31 30 14 28 32 31 30 31 11 43 332 332

Cost $ 2,254 $ 2,744 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 1,372 $ 2,744 $ 3,136 $ 3,038 $ 2,940 $ 3,038 $ 1,078 $ 4,214 $ 32,536 $ 32,536

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 0.74 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.45 0.93 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.37 1.39 0.91

7C3 St. Lawrence County Jail

Jail Days 8 5 3 3 0 0 10 2 0 3 0 2 36 36

Paid Jail Days 8 5 3 3 0 0 10 2 0 3 0 2 36 36

Cost $ 800 $ 500 $ 300 $ 300 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,000 $ 200 $ 0 $ 300 $ 0 $ 200 $ 3,600 $ 3,600

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.26 0.18 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.32 0.06 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.06 0.10

2BE Schenectady Co Jail

Jail Days 239 123 114 84 62 60 32 31 18 0 0 0 763 763

Paid Jail Days 239 123 114 84 62 60 32 31 18 0 0 0 763 763

Cost $ 21,510 $ 11,070 $ 10,260 $ 7,560 $ 5,580 $ 5,400 $ 2,880 $ 2,790 $ 1,620 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 68,670 $ 68,670

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 7.71 4.39 3.68 2.80 2.00 2.00 1.03 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.09

GBA Delaware County Jail

Jail Days 121 160 192 209 193 153 131 156 119 161 161 62 1,818 1,818

Paid Jail Days 121 160 192 209 193 153 131 156 119 161 161 62 1,818 1,818

Cost $ 9,680 $ 12,800 $ 15,360 $ 16,720 $ 15,440 $ 12,240 $ 10,480 $ 12,480 $ 9,520 $ 12,880 $ 12,880 $ 4,960 $ 145,440 $ 145,440

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 3.90 5.71 6.19 6.97 6.23 5.10 4.23 5.03 3.97 5.19 5.37 2.00 4.98

2FE Madison Co Jail

Jail Days 216 149 146 150 105 0 0 19 70 93 90 93 1,131 1,131

Paid Jail Days 216 149 146 150 105 0 0 19 70 93 90 93 1,131 1,131

Cost $ 17,496 $ 12,069 $ 11,826 $ 12,150 $ 8,505 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,539 $ 5,670 $ 7,533 $ 7,290 $ 7,533 $ 91,611 $ 91,611

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 6.97 5.32 4.71 5.00 3.39 0.00 0.00 0.61 2.33 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.10

3UE Cayuga Co Jail

Jail Days 1,135 1,102 1,261 1,188 1,301 1,559 1,594 1,208 1,261 1,246 1,179 1,340 15,374 15,374

Paid Jail Days 1,135 1,102 1,261 1,188 1,301 1,559 1,594 1,208 1,261 1,246 1,179 1,340 15,374 15,374

Cost $ 113,500 $ 110,200 $ 126,100 $ 118,800 $ 130,100 $ 155,900 $ 159,400 $ 120,800 $ 126,100 $ 124,600 $ 117,900 $ 134,000 $ 1,537,400 $ 1,537,400

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 36.61 39.36 40.68 39.60 41.97 51.97 51.42 38.97 42.03 40.19 39.30 43.23 42.12
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 9,128 8,030 9,215 8,777 8,658 8,194 8,905 8,620 7,841 7,782 7,408 7,354 99,912 99,912

7,4088,777 8,9058,6589,128 7,7828,030 7,8418,194 7,3548,6209,215Paid Jail Days 99,91299,912

$ 886,958 $ 10,153,766$ 932,961 $ 877,960 $ 879,726 $ 756,509$ 916,387Cost $ 907,266$ 810,476 $ 795,172$ 800,618 $ 10,153,766$ 753,541$ 836,190

$ 101.63$ 101.05 $ 102.11$ 100.93 $ 102.47$ 100.39 $ 102.18 $ 102.12$ 102.05$ 101.24 $ 101.88Rate $ 101.40 $ 102.06

Avg Pop 273.15292.56 279.31 246.94278.04 251.04297.24286.77294.46 261.37287.24 237.24 273.73

CAP

2AM Clinton Co Jail

Jail Days 776 525 569 929 843 954 652 595 671 537 676 804 8,531 8,531

Paid Jail Days 776 525 569 929 843 954 652 595 671 537 676 804 8,531 8,531

Cost $ 79,152 $ 53,550 $ 58,038 $ 94,758 $ 85,986 $ 97,308 $ 66,504 $ 60,690 $ 68,442 $ 54,774 $ 68,952 $ 82,008 $ 870,162 $ 870,162

Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 25.03 18.75 18.35 30.97 27.19 31.80 21.03 19.19 22.37 17.32 22.53 25.94 23.37

CAP Total

Jail Days 776 525 569 929 843 954 652 595 671 537 676 804 8,531 8,531

676929 652843776 537525 671954 804595569Paid Jail Days 8,5318,531

$ 94,758 $ 870,162$ 58,038 $ 85,986 $ 60,690 $ 68,952$ 79,152Cost $ 66,504$ 53,550 $ 54,774$ 68,442 $ 870,162$ 82,008$ 97,308

$ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00$ 102.00$ 102.00 $ 102.00Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 31.8030.97 27.19 22.5319.19 17.3218.3518.7525.03 22.3721.03 25.94 23.37

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 19 19

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.300.00 0.00 0.000.32 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.05
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

52 (N/NY) Total

$ 940,416

$ 102.42$ 100.52

8,555

$ 981,716

338.01 320.21

9,557

$ 835,549

9,784

$ 102.17$ 102.10

$ 11,023,928

312.47

9,926

9,706

9,489

$ 825,461$ 849,946

$ 101.00

$ 990,999

Paid Jail Days

$ 973,770

$ 102.04

8,612 114,052

$ 101.46

277.81

9,626

9,904 8,319

$ 864,026

10,305 8,498

$ 101.29

8,084

10,479

$ 933,498

9,501

$ 11,023,928

310.49 274.15343.50

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

108,443

9,439

Cost

108,443

$ 995,539

$ 102.11

8,938 8,440

297.94320.11338.88334.72

9,924

8,5129,148

$ 869,060

9,215

114,052

Rate $ 102.05

10,376

314.65

$ 963,946

$ 101.89$ 101.15

281.34

Grand Total

314.65

$ 973,770

Paid Jail Days

$ 869,060

$ 101.00

8,612

$ 101.89

108,443

320.21

$ 102.10

9,904

320.11338.88

8,158

$ 101.29

9,924

$ 102.42

$ 849,946 $ 11,023,928

277.81

$ 101.15

310.49334.72 274.15

$ 981,716

$ 101.46Rate $ 101.66

10,305

8,0849,215

281.34

Jail Days 10,479 8,440

Avg Pop

$ 102.11

9,784

9,626

9,706

$ 11,023,928

312.47297.94

$ 102.05

$ 835,549

8,319

Cost

$ 102.04

9,439

$ 100.52

108,443

114,052

$ 102.17

$ 940,416

10,376

8,5129,148

$ 995,539

9,926

9,501

8,938

8,555

$ 825,461$ 933,498$ 963,946

9,489

343.50338.01

8,498

$ 864,026

114,052

9,557

$ 990,999
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